Position

Div Mgr-Auditor Controller

Principal Financial Analyst

Financial Analyst Il

Departmental Automa Spec I

Financial Analyst Ill

Financial Analyst Il

Admin Services Officer Il

Supv Financial Technician

Supv Admin Clerk Il

Supv Financial Technician

Sr Account Clerk

Supv Admin Clerk |

Financial Analyst |

Sr Account Clerk

Sr Account Clerk

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

Department

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Total Wages

$128,648

$109,417

$104,052

$91,125

$89,686

$88,207

$76,012

$66,707

$61,456

$58,446

$50,781

$48,243

$47,255

$47,082

$42,945

$42,032

$41,700

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$51,824

$40,645

$40,103

$33,583

$37,511

$37,064

$31,065

$17,756

$9,834

$8,220

$21,419

$16,607

$18,866

$20,853

$16,416

$13,270

$16,399



Supv Admin Clerk |

Sr Account Clerk

Sr Account Clerk

Account Clerk

Sr Account Clerk

Account Clerk

Sr Account Clerk

Account Clerk

Account Clerk

Sr Account Clerk-Seasonal

Sr Account Clerk-Seasonal

Account Clerk

Account Clerk

Account Clerk

Account Clerk

Sr Account Clerk-Seasonal

Sr Account Clerk-Seasonal

Accounting Technician

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

$36,595

$28,709

$20,982

$19,655

$17,209

$13,245

$13,105

$12,868

$12,740

$11,199

$9,577

$9,147

$7,933

$6,071

$5,176

$4,769

$4,688

$4,292

$18,876

$14,873

$9,341

$5,330

$7,110

$5,835

$3,463

$5,157

$5,214

$0

$0

$3,815

$3,412

$0

$2,334

$0

$0

$0



Sr Account Clerk-Seasonal

San Luis Obispo County

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Public

$1,128

$0



