Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Div Mgr-Auditor Controller		San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$128,648	\$51,824
Principal Financial Analyst		San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$109,417	\$40,645
Financial Analyst III		San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$104,052	\$40,103
Departmental Automa Spec III		San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$91,125	\$33,583
Financial Analyst III		San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$89,686	\$37,511
Financial Analyst III		San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$88,207	\$37,064
Admin Services Officer II		San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$76,012	\$31,065
Supv Financial Technician		San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$66,707	\$17,756
Supv Admin Clerk II		San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$61,456	\$9,834
Supv Financial Technician		San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$58,446	\$8,220
Sr Account Clerk		San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$50,781	\$21,419
Supv Admin Clerk I		San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$48,243	\$16,607
Financial Analyst I		San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$47,255	\$18,866
Sr Account Clerk		San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$47,082	\$20,853
Sr Account Clerk		San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$42,945	\$16,416
Accounting Technician		San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$42,032	\$13,270
Accounting Technician		San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$41,700	\$16,399

Supv Admin Clerk I	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$36,595	\$18,876
Sr Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$28,709	\$14,873
Sr Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$20,982	\$9,341
Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$19,655	\$5,330
Sr Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$17,209	\$7,110
Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$13,245	\$5,835
Sr Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$13,105	\$3,463
Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$12,868	\$5,157
Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$12,740	\$5,214
Sr Account Clerk-Seasonal	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$11,199	\$0
Sr Account Clerk-Seasonal	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$9,577	\$0
Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$9,147	\$3,815
Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$7,933	\$3,412
Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$6,071	\$0
Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$5,176	\$2,334
Sr Account Clerk-Seasonal	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$4,769	\$0
Sr Account Clerk-Seasonal	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$4,688	\$0
Accounting Technician	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public	\$4,292	\$0

Sr Account Clerk-Seasonal	San Luis Obispo County	Treasurer-Tax	\$1,128	\$0
		Collector-Public		